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RAILWAY CROSSING ON AHMEDABAD UDAIPUR LINE
Mahendrasinh Shri Chauhan

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways have issued any guidelines for proper operation of railway crossings gates;

(b) if so, whether the Railways are aware of the irregularities in operation of railway crossing No. 193 located on Ahmedabad-Udaipur rail line;

(c) if so, the details thereof and the action taken against found guilty in this regard;

(d) the number of manned and unmanned railway crossings in Gujarat, location-wise; and

(e) the status of functioning of these railway crossings?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a) Yes, Madam.

(b) No irregularities found on the unmanned level crossing No. 193.

(c) Does not arise.

(d) The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the Sabha.
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